Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The One Unit formula was ended on.

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

When Zia ul Haq dismissed the junejo Goverment?

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?

Answers Choice

oom»

C.
D.

DOoWP» DOWP UOEP» DOWr DOEP» U0WP» 00D 00w 00w

w» U0 ®Wr DOW» 0UP 00U

. 1st May 1970
. 1st April 1970
. 1st April 197
. 1st Sep1970

. Sardar Patel

. Bai Gngudhar Tilak

. Sawami Shard Hanand
. None of the above

158
218
220
222

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan
Mohsin Ul mulk

Wagqar ul Mulk

Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

Oct 1977
August 1977
Dec 1979
April 1978

Kitab ul Hind
Indian Muslims
Bang-i-Dara
Hayat-i-Javed

1902
1910
1918
1920

July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998
July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998
June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998

August 1928
December 1928
December 1929
Both a and b

22 May 1988
24 May 1988
29 May 1988
30 May 1988

. Aug, 16,1945
. Aug, 16,1946
. Aug, 16,1947
. Aug, 16,1948

. 30 million
. 31 million
. 35 million

Delhi
Agra
Bombay

. Karachi

. 4 January , 1931

4 January , 1932

4 January , 1933
4 January , 1934

Shah Wali Ullah
Mujaddid Alif Sani
Al bairuni

Shibli Numani



16

17

18

19

20

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 19057?

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

Oow» DOTP DOw

oW UOw

. Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam

. None of these

On June 30, 1950

On October 17, 1958

. On September 14, 1968

Orissa
Assam
Punjab

. Lahore
. Islamabad

Multan

. Rabindar math Tygore

. Abdul Kalam Azad
. Jawahar Lal Nehro



