

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The One Unit formula was ended on.	A. 1st May 1970 B. 1st April 1970 C. 1st April 197 D. 1st Sep1970
2	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
3	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
4	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
5	When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
6	AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed
7	When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?	A. 1902 B. 1910 C. 1918 D. 1920
8	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
9	When the Nehru Report wqas passed/	A. August 1928 B. December 1928 C. December 1929 D. Both a and b
10	When Zia ul Haq dismissed the junejo Government?	A. 22 May 1988 B. 24 May 1988 C. 29 May 1988 D. 30 May 1988
11	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16,1945 B. Aug, 16,1946 C. Aug, 16,1947 D. Aug, 16,1948
12	After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:	A. 30 million B. 31 million C. 35 million
13	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi
14	When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?	A. 4 January , 1931 B. 4 January , 1932 C. 4 January , 1933 D. 4 January , 1934
15	Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?	A. Shah Wali Ullah B. Mujaddid Alif Sani C. Al bairuni D. Shibli Numani

16	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
17	When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?	A. On June 30, 1950 B. On October 7, 1958 C. On October 17, 1958 D. On September 14, 1968
18	Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?	A. Orissa B. Assam C. Punjab D. Bengal
19	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
20	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Making"?	A. Rabindar math Tygore B. Surrendra Nath Banerjie C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro